
JAN, 15.] 

PABBENGIIIRB,-
lst Class 
2nd Class 

Total 

Beason Tickets 

GooDe,­
Drays 
Cattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Chaff, Lime, &:c ... 
Wool 
Firewood 
Timber •. 
Grain 
Merchandise 
Minerals 

Total 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

LAKE 

1913. 
No. 

3 
13 

398 

414 

Tom. 

11 

WAKATIPU STEAMERS. 

1912. 
No. 

10 

512 

522 

1'ons. 

22 

1913. 
s. R. Total. 

159 465 624 
257 317 574 

416 782 1,198 

PABOELS, RTC.,­
Parcels .. 
Horses •. 
Carriages 
Dogs 

rota] 

REVENUE,­
Passengers .• 

4 

Parcels, Luggage, and 
Mails 

Goods 

1912. 
s. R. 

120 298 
259 274 

879 572 

1918. 
No. 
556 

12 
8 

17 

588 

£ s. d. 
225 17 9 

70 6 10 
151 14 7 

43 82 Miscellaneous . . Cr. 0 1 9 Cr. 
94 111 Rents and Commission 13 0 0 

147 183 ----
80 102 Total £460 17 5 

375 500 H. DAVIDSON, 

23 

Total. 
418 
533 

951 

2 

1912, 
No. 
522 

14 
4 

12 

552 

£ s. d. 
156 19 5 

72 2 11 
189 15 3 

0 2 10 
6 10 0 

----
.1:425 4 9 

Railway Dep&rtment, 10th January, 1914. Chief Aooountnnt, New Zealand RRilways, 

N.Z.R.-FINANCIAL YEAH 1913-14 . 

. RAILWAY WORKING ACCOUNT, showing the REVENUE and EXPENDITURE to the Termination of the Period ending 
6th December. 1913, 

Revenue. Expenditure. For a Twelve-monthly Period, 
Average to Date, 

i 
Section. 

Four-weekly. Total~:~~~:r;o:r~~:.k:~.-1-~:a~o Date, I ~~ t · ~:;i:N: I E~~:n~;;:re 
~ ~ of Railway. of Railway, 

--------~-~-------- ~ ~. ' 

. I I NORTH !BLAND.- £ s. d. £ B, d. £ B. d.l £ s. d, : £ B. d. £ B. d. 
Whangarei-Kawakawo. 58 2,354 4 9 28,902 7 5 2,284 0 101· 22,040 17 10 76·26i 719 15 10 548 18 6 
Kaihu . . 17 414 16 1 3.238 0 11 455 14 41 4,605 17 4 142·24 275 2 7 391 7 0 
Gishorne • . 32 2,613 17 10 14;511 8 5 801 17 0 8,846 10 1 60·96 655 0 7: 399 6 5 
North Island Main il,092152,353 10 21,354,548 11 10128,413 17 311,02D,257 10 2 75·99!1,791 14 7:1,361 9 O 

Lines and Branches I 

Total .. '~99!157,736 8101,401,200 8 7131,955 9511,064,750 15 5175·99 

SOUTH ISLAND,- --!------------ -----,------:--
South Island Main 1,866 97,497 16 5 964,841 4 11 82.165 12 5j 768,211 16 10! 79·621,020 5 o! 812 6 7 

Lines a.nd Branches 
Westland •. 
Westport .. 
Nelson 
Picton .. 
Le.ke Wakatipu 

Steamers ' 

141 
36 
61 
48 

4,223 1~ 8 
706 12 10 

2,025 8 8 
1,906 19 11 

460 17 5 

92,827 14 9 
71,987 13 0 
20,078 4 4 
21,393 9 3 
3,654 2 2 

6,294 3 11 
3,178 1 0 
1,810 15 10 
2,295 18 1 

551 8 11 

64,319 11 
37,807 18 
16,807 6 
21,494 16 
5,123 19 

4 69·29, 950 19 l 658 18 2 
4 52·66 2,888 7 101,521 0 0 
1 83·71: 475 8 10 397 19 7 
4 10047f 643 15 9 M6 16 9 
9 140·54: 

Tota.I .. 

Grand total 

11,652106,82~j11,l74,782 8 596,29605 913,865 8 8 77-79, 

12,851 ll64,557 16 92,575,982 17 0 228,251 9 1011,978,616 4 1 76·811 

CORRESPONDING PERIOD LAST YEAR, 

I 
NORTH ISLAND- I £ 8. 

Whangsrei-Kawakawa, 58 3,603 18 
Kaihu • . • . 17 433 13 

North Island Ma.in 1,083153,473 2 

r a.i j d.j I! B. £ s. d7. 
7: 26,687 18 1 2,690 3 
7 2,803 9 1 316 7 2 
2 10,922 2 5 926 16 0 
6 1,305,534 2 7 105,280 0 9 

I ! 

£ s. d.j I £ s. d.'[ £ s. d. 
20 426 0 8 76·54. 664 12 10 508 13 11 
3;079 1 81109·83 23s 4 1. 251 12 5 
8,3:J4 9 2 76·86 496 11 n 381 1s o 

907,586 15 8 69·521,7'l7 14 0:1,214 19 7 
Gisborne • . . • 1

1 

32 1,646 12 

Lines and Branohee I _____ _ 

Total.. il,190 159,157 6 101,345,947 12 2100,213 7 6, 939,486 7 2 69·80 
! ------1------1------

SOUTH lsLAND,­
Soutb Island Main 1,366109,223 16 101,013,512 8 4 85,620 3 21 

Lines and Branches 
Westland •. 
Westport •. 
Nelson 
Picton .. 
Lake Wakatipu 

Steamers I 

141 
36 
61 
48 

11,942 4 2! 
10,718 15 7j 

2,494 14 6 
2,220 6 11 

425 4 9 

99,347 6 1 
89,165 18 1 
18,71D 10 10 
20,245 15 9 
3,707 8 10 

6,606 4 5' 
4,417 16 3 
1,858 19 8 
2,073 14 6 

696 3 3 

738,821 3 10 72·901,076 1 0 784 8 2 

66,385 13 10 66·82 11,017 14 10 680 1 6 
38.831 0 11 43-55'3,577 12 101,558 0 10 
15,880 0 3 84·831 509 13 7 432 7 4 
18,835 15 6 92·95 609 16 2 566 16 5 

4,438 17 7 119·72 

Tot11,l .. 

Grand total 

.. 1,652~37,025 :.._:[~·244,6~~:0J,273 1 3,~:92 1111 70·!)6 

•• 2,842 296,182 9 72,590,646 0 1210,486 8 9.1,822,678 19 1 70·36 

H. DAVIDSON, 
Railway Department, lOth:Ja.nua.ry, 1914. Chief Accountant, New Zealand Railways, 


